YOUR DEALER
As Work and Play constantly strives to improve our product, all specifications listed in this informative brochure are subject to change
without notice or obligation. Photos may show optional equipment which is not included in the purchase price of the unit. Review a
current model on your dealer’s lot today.    CONSULT YOUR LOCAL DEALER FOR WARRANTY INFORMATION.  LITHO: U.S.A  FOR 0585
Forest River, Inc.  3010 College Avenue,   Goshen,  IN 46528
Mail: Forest River c/o Work and Play  P.O Box 3030  Ekhart, IN 46515
Phone: 574.533.5934   Fax: 574.534.8137

OHC
FLIP-UP SOFA
RANGE
16 UL 21 UL
23 UL
25 ULA
25 UL
19 UFB
27 UL
18 ULL
WORK AND PLAY
7
Model #	 FW/TT	 Hitch	 Axle	 No.	 Total	 GVWR	 Box	 Total 	 Cargo 	  Cargo 	 Water	 Black	 Hitch
		  Weight	 Weight	 AX	 Trailer		  Length	 Length	 Cap	 Length	 Cap-Gal	 Gray	 Size
										          (CS/RS)
WPT16UL	 TT	 527	 3487	 2	 4009	 7000	 16’7”	 20’9”	 3000	 11’7”	 80 Gal	 38/26	 2 5/16”
WPT18ULL	 TT	 1046	 5133	 2	 6180	 9846	 18’6”	 23’2”	 3000	 10’6”	 80 Gal	 38/26	 2 5/16”
WPT19UFB	 TT	 1073	 4392	 2	 5465	 9873	 19’6” 	 24’2”	 3000	 10’5”/13’1”	 80 Gal	 38/26	 2 5/16”
WPT21UL	 TT	 671	 5027	 2	 5698	 9200	 21’-6”	 26’	 3000	 9’10”/7’3”	 80 Gal	 38/38	 2 5/16”
WPT23UL	 TT	 806	 5405	 2	 6210	 9200	 23’-6”	 28’	 3000	 11’10”/9’3”	 80 Gal	 38/38	 2 5/16”
WPT25UL	 TT	 1162	 5323	 2	 6385	 9200	 25’-6”	 30’	 3000	 13’10”/11’3”	 80 Gal	 38/38	 2 5/16”
WPT25ULA	 TT	 1220	 5133	 2	 6350	 9200	 25’-6”	 30’	 3000	 10’9”/7’8”	 80 Gal	 38/38	 2 5/16”
WPT27UL	 TT	 1996	 5629	 2	 7625	 10000	 29’	 29’	 3000	 10’11”/8’11”	 80 Gal	 38/38	 NA
Floorplans and
Specifications